Filed Date
5/23/2025
5/23/2025
5/23/2025
5/23/2025
5/23/2025
5/23/2025
5/23/2025
5/23/2025
5/23/2025
5/23/2025
5/23/2025
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5/23/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
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5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025

Instr Type
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
REVOCATION OF BENEFICIARY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
CORRECTION TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
MORTGAGEE'S DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
WARRANTY DEED
SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
CORRECTION QUITCLAIM DEED
WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
REDEMPTION DEED
WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
WARRANTY DEED

Grantor

KLINE, ALEXIS LAUREL

PEVRIL, DANIEL S

MYRICK, MONDRAIL

THE BRADLEY-YOUNT TRUST
SCHWINDT, JOYCE C
SCHWINDT, JOYCE WAGNER
FRANKLIN, DONALD B Ill

BATES, KATELYN ALESHIA GRAVES
BELL, ALLAN

DYLAN CRAWFORD ENTERPRISES LLC
ROSS, ROBERT F JR TRUSTEE
WALLS, BARBARA E
GRISSINGER, CHARLES
LURGIO FAMILY LIVING TRUST
BARNES, JAMES MICHAEL JR
CLICK N' CLOSE INC

LALLY, ELEANOR M

RAUCH, LARRY

HOLLEY, KATHERINE E
SNYDER, VICKIE D
DOUGHERTY, LYLLUS A
PRIGGEL, ANGELLA

BORDER, JORETTA F TRUSTEE
LACEFIELD PROPERTIES LLC

L &L OIL COINC

LACEFIELD, JOANNA
LACEFIELD, JOANNA K
CROWNOVER, JEFFERY S
WARD, KESSIE C

ARNOLD, FREDA DAWES
FEEHAN, DONNA LOUNELL TRUSTEE
LYNCH, BRETTM

WILKINS, SHAWN

SIMMERT, ALBERT L DECEASED
SALENTINE, CYNTHIA A
RURALLAND USA LLC

NIZAMI, RAFAT

PRINCE, MICHAEL

COIN, HEATHER M

BLUE SPRINGS INVESTMENT GROUP LLC
O'HALLORAN, DANIEL P TRUSTEE
PERNA, DOMINIQUE

CRUSE, CHRIS

CRAFTON, DOROTHY J

VAN DER VEER, ALICIA

JONES, JAMES

COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
STOCKFISH, GINA

PEVRIL, CLINT W

MAYCUNICH, BROOKE
DAVENPORT, CLAIRE A
CHENEY, LORI M SABELLA
BOWDEN, DONALD LEE

RAMSY, KAREN

M PROPERTIES LLC

WORTHAM, MISTY E

DUREN, DANIEL

SATTERWHITE, DAVID L
MILLER, EDDIE D

SULLIVAN, JOHANNA S

VS PROPERTIES LLC
MARANTO, SHARON G
MOUNTAIN LAND GROUPLLC
BC3 LAND GROUP LLC

GIESY, ALVIN C

Grantee

HARMON, BRETT ELWOOD
SANTORA, RICHARD

HALL, CANDICE ELIZABETH
BYLES, JO ANN

WAGNER, RODNEY S

EISEL, KAREN

LUERS, DAVID

BATES, KATELYN ALESHIA GRAVES
BELL, JASON BRADLEY
LOZANO, JULIE ANN B

ROSS, ROBERT F JR

STOKES, KENNETH DANIEL
BECK, MICHELLE R

EATMAN, NATHAN W

YOUNG, RANDY

PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC
GITSIT MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST BBPLC1
RAUCH, KAREN ELAINE
HOLLEY, STEPHEN M
MAYNARD, CRYSTAL
DOUGHERTY, SUSANA V
PRIGGEL, ANGELLA MICHELLE TRUSTEE
ANDERSON, TRISTAN

L&LOIL COINC

OZARKS FARM AND LAWN LLC
NICHOLSON, RON

SMITH, LUKAS W
CROWNOVER, JEFF TRUSTEE
MUSGROVE, PAUL L

LEON ARNOLD 2006 TRUST
RIVERWALK HOMES LLC
BLEDSOE, MELISSA C

MURPHY, CLAYTON

AMIGH, JACK M

LAFRAMBOISE, BRANDY E
SCALLION, TAMARA L
RURALLAND USA LLC
MOONFLOWER GROUP LLC
ALLEN, JARED

THOMPSON, JOSH

JUSTICE, ERIN

WILLARD, DERRIL H

UCHTMAN, ELIZABETH
FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATION
VAN DER VEER, JASON

JONES, JAMES TRUSTEE
MUNSON, ALICIA R

THE STOCKFISH FAMILY TRUST
PEVRIL, DANIEL

DAVENPORT, CLAIRE A
TURNBERRY HOLDINGS LLC
JOHNSTON, MEGAN

BOWDEN, DONALD SHON
WOOD, JOSEPH M

MAGNESS, PARIS

MILLIGAN, JERRY

PORTER, JOSH

SATTERWHITE, DAVID L TRUSTEE
MILLER, DANIEL S

HOETGER, JOLENE B
MARANTO, SHARON G
MARANTO, CHRISTINA

BC3 LAND GROUP LLC
MOUNTAIN LAND GROUP LL C
WORSTER, THOMAS H

Consideration
$133,000.00
$320,000.00

$250.00
$40,000.00
$0.00
$226,800.00
$1,175,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$214,900.00
$0.00

$0.00
$180,000.00
$0.00
$50,000.00
$91,250.00
$161,437.29
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$110,000.00
$0.00
$60,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$12,000.00
$0.00
$40,000.00
$180,000.00
$0.00
$160,000.00
$152,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$835,000.00
$87,500.00
$7,000.00
$5,900.00
$0.00
$225,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,103.74
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$275,000.00
$35,000.00
$0.00
$620,000.00
$125,000.00
$37,000.00
$100,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$180,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$390,000.00



